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R e v i v e
NATURAL SOURCE,
  NATURAL INGREDIENT

PHASE A
DSM
Multiceras
Imex
Imex
Imex
Imex
Protameen
Imex
Kobo

Supplier Name

Allantoin
Beeswax
C16
GMS
IPM
MCT 60/40
Procol CVS0D
Stearic Acid
CareSil™ CXG-1101

Trade Name (Product)

Allantoin
Cera Alba
Cetyl Alcohol
Glyceryl Stearate
Isopropyl Palmitate
Caprylic / Capric Triglyceride 
Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20
Stearic Acid
Cyclopentasiloxane, Dimethicone / Vinyl Dimethicone Crosspolymer

INCI

0.20
0.50
2.00
3.20
2.00
5.00
1.20
2.50
3.00

PHASE B
N/A
IFF Health
N/A
Bioland
N/A

1,3 BG
Genencare OSMS
Glycerin
HA
Water

Butylene Glycol
Betaine
Glycerin
Sodium Hyaluronate
Water

2.00
2.00
2.00
5.00

65.38
PHASE C
KLK OLEO
N/A
Schulke

DavosLife E3
Nerolina
PE9010

Tocotrienols, Tocopherol
Melaleuca Quinquenervia Oil
Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin

3.00
0.27
0.60

PHASE D
N/A Tea Triethanolamine 0.15

% w/w
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Procedure
1. Heat up Phase A up to 75 degree celcius, and add into Phase B, mix well.
2. At room temperature, add in Phase C slowly into mixture.
3. Finally add in Phase D to adjust pH.
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