DavosLife Revive AGE DEFYING BEAUTY SERUM

Parens 201

DavosLife

Revive





Age Defying Beauty Serum

Supplier Name	Trade Name (Product)	INCI	% w/w
PHASE A			
DSM	Allantoin	Allantoin	0.20
Multiceras	Beeswax	Cera Alba	0.50
Imex	C16	Cetyl Alcohol	2.00
Imex	GMS	Glyceryl Stearate	3.20
Imex	IPM	Isopropyl Palmitate	2.00
Imex	MCT 60/40	Caprylic / Capric Triglyceride	5.00
Protameen	Procol CVS0D	Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20	1.20
Imex	Stearic Acid	Stearic Acid	2.50
Kobo	CareSil™ CXG-1101	Cyclopentasiloxane, Dimethicone / Vinyl Dimethicone Crosspolymer	3.00
PHASE B			
N/A	1,3 BG	Butylene Glycol	2.00
IFF Health	Genencare OSMS	Betaine	2.00
N/A	Glycerin	Glycerin	2.00
Bioland	HA	Sodium Hyaluronate	5.00
N/A	Water	Water	65.38
PHASE C			
KLK OLEO	DavosLife E3	Tocotrienols, Tocopherol	3.00
N/A	Nerolina	Melaleuca Quinquenervia Oil	0.27
Schulke	PE9010	Phenoxyethanol, Ethylhexylglycerin	0.60
PHASE D			
N/A	Tea	Triethanolamine	0.15

- 1. Heat up Phase A up to 75 degree celcius, and add into Phase B, mix well.
- 2. At room temperature, add in Phase C slowly into mixture.
- 3. Finally add in Phase D to adjust pH.